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������8OWHULRUL�PLVXUH�XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�FRQWHQLPHQWR�H�JH�
VWLRQH�GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'����SHU� OH�
5HJLRQL�&DODEULD��(PLOLD�5RPDJQD��/RPEDUGLD�H�9HQHWR�����
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�9LVWL� JOL� DUWLFROL� ���� ����� FRPPD� ��� OHWWHUD� ��T����� H� ����
GHOOD�&RVWLWX]LRQH��

�9LVWD�OD�OHJJH����GLFHPEUH�������Q�������UHFDQWH�©,VWL�
WX]LRQH�GHO�6HUYL]LR�VDQLWDULR�QD]LRQDOHª�H��LQ�SDUWLFRODUH��
O¶DUW������

�9LVWR�O¶DUW�������ELV���GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJLVODWLYR����OXJOLR�������
Q�������FKH�DWWULEXLVFH�DO�0LQLVWHUR�GHOOD�VDOXWH�OH�IXQ]LRQL�
VSHWWDQWL�DOOR�6WDWR�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�WXWHOD�GHOOD�VDOXWH��

�9LVWR�O¶DUW������GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJLVODWLYR����PDU]R�������
Q�������LQ�PDWHULD�GL�FRQIHULPHQWR�GL�IXQ]LRQL�H�FRPSLWL�
DPPLQLVWUDWLYL�GHOOR�6WDWR�DOOH�UHJLRQL�H�DJOL�HQWL�ORFDOL��

�9LVWR�LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH����PDU]R�������Q������FRQYHUWL�
WR��FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��GDOOD�OHJJH����PDJJLR�������Q������
UHFDQWH� ©0LVXUH� XUJHQWL� SHU� IURQWHJJLDUH� O¶HPHUJHQ]D�
HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'���ª�H��LQ�SDUWLFRODUH��O¶DUW�����
FRPPD����

�9LVWR�LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH����PDJJLR�������Q������FRQYHU�
WLWR��FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��GDOOD�OHJJH����OXJOLR�������Q������
UHFDQWH�©8OWHULRUL�PLVXUH�XUJHQWL�SHU�IURQWHJJLDUH�O¶HPHU�
JHQ]D� HSLGHPLRORJLFD� GD� &29,'���ª� H�� LQ� SDUWLFRODUH��
O¶DUW�����FRPPL������ELV���H�VHJXHQWL��

�9LVWR� LO� GHFUHWR�OHJJH� ��� OXJOLR� ������ Q�� ���� FRQYHU�
WLWR�� FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL�� GDOOD� OHJJH� ��� VHWWHPEUH� ������
Q�������UHFDQWH�©0LVXUH�XUJHQWL�FRQQHVVH�FRQ�OD�VFDGHQ]D�
GHOOD�GLFKLDUD]LRQH�GL�HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&2�
9,'����GHOLEHUDWD�LO����JHQQDLR������H�GLVFLSOLQD�GHO�ULQ�
QRYR�GHJOL�LQFDULFKL�GL�GLUH]LRQH�GL�RUJDQL�GHO�6LVWHPD�GL�
LQIRUPD]LRQH�SHU�OD�VLFXUH]]D�GHOOD�5HSXEEOLFDª��

�9LVWR�LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH���RWWREUH�������Q�������FRQYHU�
WLWR�� FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL�� GDOOD� OHJJH� ��� QRYHPEUH� ������
Q�������UHFDQWH�©0LVXUH�XUJHQWL�FRQQHVVH�FRQ�OD�SURURJD�
GHOOD�GLFKLDUD]LRQH�GHOOR�VWDWR�GL�HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLROR�
JLFD�GD�&29,'�����SHU� LO� GLIIHULPHQWR�GL� FRQVXOWD]LRQL�
HOHWWRUDOL�SHU�O¶DQQR������H�SHU�OD�FRQWLQXLWj�RSHUDWLYD�GHO�
VLVWHPD�GL�DOOHUWD�&29,'��QRQFKp�SHU�O¶DWWXD]LRQH�GHOOD�
GLUHWWLYD��8(�����������GHO���JLXJQR�������H�GLVSRVL]LRQL�
XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�ULVFRVVLRQH�HVDWWRULDOHª��

�9LVWR�LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH���JHQQDLR�������Q�����UHFDQWH�©8O�
WHULRUL�GLVSRVL]LRQL�XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�FRQWHQLPHQWR�H�
JHVWLRQH�GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'���ª��

�9LVWR� LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH����JHQQDLR�������Q����� UHFDQ�
WH�©8OWHULRUL�GLVSRVL]LRQL�XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�FRQWHQL�

PHQWR�H�SUHYHQ]LRQH�GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�
&29,'���� H� GL� VYROJLPHQWR� GHOOH� HOH]LRQL� SHU� O¶DQQR�
����ª��

�9LVWR� LO� GHFUHWR� GHO� 3UHVLGHQWH� GHO�&RQVLJOLR� GHL�PL�
QLVWUL� ��� JHQQDLR� ������ UHFDQWH� ©8OWHULRUL� GLVSRVL]LRQL�
DWWXDWLYH� GHO� GHFUHWR�OHJJH� ���PDU]R� ������ Q�� ���� FRQ�
YHUWLWR��FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��GDOOD� OHJJH����PDJJLR�������
Q������ UHFDQWH��³0LVXUH�XUJHQWL�SHU� IURQWHJJLDUH� O¶HPHU�
JHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'���´�H�GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH�
��� PDJJLR� ������ Q�� ���� FRQYHUWLWR�� FRQ� PRGLILFD]LRQL��
GDOOD�OHJJH����OXJOLR�������Q������UHFDQWH��³8OWHULRUL�PL�
VXUH�XUJHQWL�SHU�IURQWHJJLDUH�O¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJL�
FD�GD�&29,'���´��QRQFKp�GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH���GLFHPEUH�
������Q�������UHFDQWH��©'LVSRVL]LRQL�XUJHQWL�SHU�IURQWHJ�
JLDUH� L� ULVFKL� VDQLWDUL� FRQQHVVL� DOOD� GLIIXVLRQH� GHO� YLUXV�
&29,'���´ª�� SXEEOLFDWR� QHOOD� ��*D]]HWWD� 8IILFLDOH��� GHOOD�
5HSXEEOLFD�LWDOLDQD����JHQQDLR�������Q������

�9LVWH� OH� RUGLQDQ]H� GHO� 0LQLVWUR� GHOOD� VDOXWH� ��� H�
��� JHQQDLR� ������ FRQFHUQHQWL� XOWHULRUL� PLVXUH� XUJHQWL�
LQ�PDWHULD� GL� FRQWHQLPHQWR� H� JHVWLRQH� GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�
HSLGHPLRORJLFD� GD� &29,'���� ULVSHWWLYDPHQWH� SHU� OH�
5HJLRQL� &DODEULD�� (PLOLD� 5RPDJQD� H� 9HQHWR� H� SHU� OD�
5HJLRQH�/RPEDUGLD��SXEEOLFDWH�QHOOD���*D]]HWWD�8IILFLDOH
GHOOD�5HSXEEOLFD�LWDOLDQD����JHQQDLR�������Q������FRQ�OH�
TXDOL�VRQR�VWDWH�DSSOLFDWH�DOOH�SUHGHWWH�UHJLRQL�OH�PLVXUH�
GL�FXL�DOO¶DUW����GHO�GHFUHWR�GHO�3UHVLGHQWH�GHO�&RQVLJOLR�
GHL�PLQLVWUL����JHQQDLR�������VXOOD�EDVH�GHL�QXRYL�FULWH�
UL�LQGLYLGXDWL�FRQ�L�FLWDWL�GHFUHWL�OHJJH���JHQQDLR�������
Q�����H����JHQQDLR�������Q�����

�9LVWR� LO� GHFUHWR� GHO� 0LQLVWUR� GHOOD� VDOXWH� ��� DSULOH�
������ UHFDQWH� ©$GR]LRQH� GHL� FULWHUL� UHODWLYL� DOOH� DWWLYLWj�
GL�PRQLWRUDJJLR�GHO�ULVFKLR�VDQLWDULR�GL�FXL�DOO¶DOOHJDWR����
GHO�GHFUHWR�GHO�3UHVLGHQWH�GHO�&RQVLJOLR�GHL�PLQLVWUL�GHO�
���DSULOH�����ª��SXEEOLFDWR�QHOOD���*D]]HWWD�8IILFLDOH���GHOOD�
5HSXEEOLFD�LWDOLDQD���PDJJLR�������Q�������

�9LVWR� LO� GHFUHWR� GHO�0LQLVWUR� GHOOD� VDOXWH� ���PDJJLR�
����� FRQ� LO� TXDOH� q� VWDWD� FRVWLWXLWD� SUHVVR� LO�0LQLVWHUR�
GHOOD�VDOXWH�OD�&DELQD�GL�UHJLD�SHU�LO�PRQLWRUDJJLR�GHO�OL�
YHOOR�GL�ULVFKLR��GL�FXL�DO�GHFUHWR�GHO�0LQLVWUR�GHOOD�VDOXWH�
���DSULOH�������

�9LVWH�OH�GHOLEHUH�GHO�&RQVLJOLR�GHL�PLQLVWUL�GHO����JHQ�
QDLR�������GHO���� OXJOLR�������GHO���RWWREUH������H�GHO�
���JHQQDLR�������FRQ�OH�TXDOL�q�VWDWR�GLFKLDUDWR�H�SURUR�
JDWR�OR�VWDWR�GL�HPHUJHQ]D�VXO�WHUULWRULR�QD]LRQDOH�UHODWLYR�
DO� ULVFKLR�VDQLWDULR�FRQQHVVR�DOO¶LQVRUJHQ]D�GL�SDWRORJLH�
GHULYDQWL�GD�DJHQWL�YLUDOL�WUDVPLVVLELOL��

�9LVWD� OD� GLFKLDUD]LRQH� GHOO¶2UJDQL]]D]LRQH� PRQGLDOH�
GHOOD�VDQLWj�GHOO¶���PDU]R�������FRQ�OD�TXDOH�O¶HSLGHPLD�
GD�&29,'����q�VWDWD�YDOXWDWD�FRPH�©SDQGHPLDª�LQ�FRQ�
VLGHUD]LRQH�GHL�OLYHOOL�GL�GLIIXVLYLWj�H�JUDYLWj�UDJJLXQWL�D�
OLYHOOR�JOREDOH��
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�&RQVLGHUDWR�O¶HYROYHUVL�GHOOD�VLWXD]LRQH�HSLGHPLRORJL�
FD� D� OLYHOOR� LQWHUQD]LRQDOH� H� LO� FDUDWWHUH�SDUWLFRODUPHQWH�
GLIIXVLYR�GHOO¶HSLGHPLD�GD�&29,'�����

�9LVWR� LO�GRFXPHQWR�GL�©3UHYHQ]LRQH�H� ULVSRVWD�D�&2�
9,'�����HYROX]LRQH�GHOOD�VWUDWHJLD�H�SLDQLILFD]LRQH�QHO�
OD� IDVH�GL� WUDQVL]LRQH�SHU� LO�SHULRGR�DXWXQQR�LQYHUQDOHª��
FRQGLYLVR�GDOOD�&RQIHUHQ]D�GHOOH�UHJLRQL�H�SURYLQFH�DXWR�
QRPH�LQ�GDWD���RWWREUH�������

�9LVWR� LO� YHUEDOH�GHO����JHQQDLR������GHOOD�&DELQD�GL�
UHJLD�GL�FXL�DO�ULFKLDPDWR�GHFUHWR�GHO�0LQLVWUR�GHOOD�VDOX�
WH����PDJJLR�������XQLWDPHQWH�DOO¶DOOHJDWR�UHSRUW�Q������
QHO�TXDOH�q�HYLGHQ]LDWR�FKH�GDOO¶���DO����JHQQDLR������q�
VWDWD�GRFXPHQWDWD�XQD�GLPLQX]LRQH�QHO�OLYHOOR�GL�ULVFKLR�
H�R�XQD�GLPLQX]LRQH�GHOOR�VFHQDULR�ULVSHWWR�D�TXDQWR�GR�
FXPHQWDWR�QHOOD�VHWWLPDQD�GL�PRQLWRUDJJLR������JHQQDLR�
������

�9LVWD�� DOWUHVu�� OD�QRWD�GHO����JHQQDLR������GHO�&RPL�
WDWR�WHFQLFR�VFLHQWLILFR�GL�FXL�DOO¶RUGLQDQ]D�GHO�&DSR�GHO�
'LSDUWLPHQWR� GHOOD� SURWH]LRQH� FLYLOH� �� IHEEUDLR� ������
Q�������H�VXFFHVVLYH�PRGLILFD]LRQL�HG�LQWHJUD]LRQL��

�3UHVR�DWWR�GHOOD�VXVVLVWHQ]D�GHL�UHTXLVLWL�GL�FXL�DOO¶DUW�����
FRPPD������WHU����GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH����PDJJLR�������Q������
DL�ILQL�GHOOD�QXRYD�FODVVLILFD]LRQH�GHOOH�5HJLRQL�&DODEULD��
(PLOLD�5RPDJQD��/RPEDUGLD�H�9HQHWR��

�6HQWLWL�L�3UHVLGHQWL�GHOOH�5HJLRQL�&DODEULD��(PLOLD�5R�
PDJQD��/RPEDUGLD�H�9HQHWR��

��(0$1$

����OD�VHJXHQWH�RUGLQDQ]D�����

��$UW����

������0LVXUH�XUJHQWL�GL�FRQWHQLPHQWR�H�JHVWLRQH�GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�
VDQLWDULD� QHOOH� 5HJLRQL� &DODEULD�� (PLOLD� 5RPDJQD��
/RPEDUGLD�H�9HQHWR����

��������$L�VHQVL�GHOO¶DUW�����FRPPD������WHU���GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH�
��� PDJJLR� ������ Q�� ���� IHUPR� UHVWDQGR� TXDQWR� SUHYL�
VWR�GDO�GHFUHWR�GHO�3UHVLGHQWH�GHO�&RQVLJOLR�GHL�PLQLVWUL�
���JHQQDLR�������SHU�OH�5HJLRQL�&DODEULD��(PLOLD�5RPD�
JQD��/RPEDUGLD�H�9HQHWR��FHVVD�O¶DSSOLFD]LRQH�GHOOH�PL�
VXUH�GL�FXL�DOO¶DUW����GHO�PHGHVLPR�GHFUHWR��

����/D�SUHVHQWH�RUGLQDQ]D�SURGXFH�HIIHWWL�GDO����IHEEUDLR�
������

�/D�SUHVHQWH�RUGLQDQ]D�q�WUDVPHVVD�DJOL�RUJDQL�GL�FRQ�
WUROOR�H�SXEEOLFDWD�QHOOD���*D]]HWWD�8IILFLDOH���GHOOD�5HSXE�
EOLFD�LWDOLDQD��

�5RPD�����JHQQDLR������

�,O�0LQLVWUR��63(5$1=$

��5HJLVWUDWR�DOOD�&RUWH�GHL�FRQWL�LO����JHQQDLR�����
8IILFLR�GL�FRQWUROOR�VXJOL�DWWL�GHO�0LQLVWHUR�GHOO¶LVWUX]LRQH��
GHOO¶XQLYHUVLWj�H�GHOOD�ULFHUFD��GHO�0LQLVWHUR�GHL�EHQL�H�GHOOH�DWWLYLWj�
FXOWXUDOL��GHO�0LQLVWHUR�GHOOD�VDOXWH��GHO�0LQLVWHUR�GHO�ODYRUR�H�GHOOH�
SROLWLFKH�VRFLDOL��UHJ��Q�����

����$�����

����25',1$1=$�����JHQQDLR�������

������8OWHULRUL�PLVXUH�XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�FRQWHQLPHQWR�H�JH�
VWLRQH�GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'����SHU� OH�
5HJLRQL�3XJOLD��6LFLOLD��8PEULD�H�SHU�OD�3URYLQFLD�DXWRQRPD�
GL�%RO]DQR�����

�����,/�0,1,6752�'(//$�6$/87(�

�9LVWL� JOL� DUWLFROL� ���� ����� FRPPD���� OHWWHUD� ��T����� H� ����
GHOOD�&RVWLWX]LRQH��

�9LVWD�OD�OHJJH����GLFHPEUH�������Q�������UHFDQWH�©,VWL�
WX]LRQH�GHO�6HUYL]LR�VDQLWDULR�QD]LRQDOHª�H��LQ�SDUWLFROD�
UH��O¶DUW������

�9LVWR� O¶DUW�� �����ELV��� GHO� GHFUHWR� OHJLVODWLYR� ��� OXJOLR�
������ Q�� ����� FKH� DWWULEXLVFH� DO� 0LQLVWHUR� GHOOD� VDOXWH�
OH�IXQ]LRQL�VSHWWDQWL�DOOR�6WDWR�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�WXWHOD�GHOOD�
VDOXWH��

�9LVWR�O¶DUW������GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJLVODWLYR����PDU]R�������
Q�������LQ�PDWHULD�GL�FRQIHULPHQWR�GL�IXQ]LRQL�H�FRPSLWL�
DPPLQLVWUDWLYL�GHOOR�6WDWR�DOOH�UHJLRQL�H�DJOL�HQWL�ORFDOL��

�9LVWR�LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH����PDU]R�������Q������FRQYHUWL�
WR��FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��GDOOD�OHJJH����PDJJLR�������Q������
UHFDQWH� ©0LVXUH� XUJHQWL� SHU� IURQWHJJLDUH� O¶HPHUJHQ]D�
HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'���ª�H��LQ�SDUWLFRODUH��O¶DUW�����
FRPPD����

�9LVWR� LO� GHFUHWR�OHJJH� ��� PDJJLR� ������ Q�� ���� FRQ�
YHUWLWR�� FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL�� GDOOD� OHJJH� ��� OXJOLR� ������
Q������UHFDQWH�©8OWHULRUL�PLVXUH�XUJHQWL�SHU�IURQWHJJLDUH�
O¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'���ª�H��LQ�SDUWL�
FRODUH��O¶DUW�����FRPPL������ELV���H�VHJXHQWL��

�9LVWR� LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH���� OXJOLR�������Q������ FRQYHU�
WLWR�� FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��GDOOD� OHJJH����VHWWHPEUH�������
Q�������UHFDQWH�©0LVXUH�XUJHQWL�FRQQHVVH�FRQ�OD�VFDGHQ�
]D�GHOOD�GLFKLDUD]LRQH�GL� HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�
&29,'����GHOLEHUDWD�LO����JHQQDLR������H�GLVFLSOLQD�GHO�
ULQQRYR�GHJOL�LQFDULFKL�GL�GLUH]LRQH�GL�RUJDQL�GHO�6LVWHPD�
GL�LQIRUPD]LRQH�SHU�OD�VLFXUH]]D�GHOOD�5HSXEEOLFDª��

�9LVWR�LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH���RWWREUH�������Q�������FRQYHU�
WLWR��FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��GDOOD� OHJJH����QRYHPEUH�������
Q�������UHFDQWH�©0LVXUH�XUJHQWL�FRQQHVVH�FRQ�OD�SURURJD�
GHOOD�GLFKLDUD]LRQH�GHOOR�VWDWR�GL�HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLROR�
JLFD�GD�&29,'�����SHU�LO�GLIIHULPHQWR�GL�FRQVXOWD]LRQL�
HOHWWRUDOL� SHU� O¶DQQR� ����� H� SHU� OD� FRQWLQXLWj� RSHUDWLYD�
GHO� VLVWHPD� GL� DOOHUWD� &29,'�� QRQFKp� SHU� O¶DWWXD]LRQH�
GHOOD�GLUHWWLYD� �8(�����������GHO���JLXJQR�������H�GL�
VSRVL]LRQL�XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�ULVFRVVLRQH�HVDWWRULDOHª��

�9LVWR� LO� GHFUHWR�OHJJH� �� JHQQDLR� ������ Q�� ��� UHFDQWH�
©8OWHULRUL� GLVSRVL]LRQL� XUJHQWL� LQ� PDWHULD� GL� FRQWHQL�
PHQWR� H� JHVWLRQH� GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D� HSLGHPLRORJLFD� GD�
&29,'���ª��

�9LVWR�LO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH����JHQQDLR�������Q�����UHFDQWH�
©8OWHULRUL�GLVSRVL]LRQL�XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�FRQWHQLPHQ�
WR�H�SUHYHQ]LRQH�GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&2�
9,'����H�GL�VYROJLPHQWR�GHOOH�HOH]LRQL�SHU�O¶DQQR�����ª��

�9LVWR� LO�GHFUHWR�GHO�3UHVLGHQWH�GHO�&RQVLJOLR�GHL�PL�
QLVWUL� ��� JHQQDLR� ������ UHFDQWH� ©8OWHULRUL� GLVSRVL]LRQL�
DWWXDWLYH�GHO� GHFUHWR�OHJJH����PDU]R������� Q�� ���� FRQ�
YHUWLWR��FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��GDOOD�OHJJH����PDJJLR�������
Q������UHFDQWH��³0LVXUH�XUJHQWL�SHU�IURQWHJJLDUH�O¶HPHU�
JHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�GD�&29,'���´�H�GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJ�
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JH����PDJJLR�������Q������FRQYHUWLWR��FRQ�PRGLILFD]LRQL��
GDOOD�OHJJH����OXJOLR�������Q������UHFDQWH��³8OWHULRUL�PL�
VXUH�XUJHQWL�SHU�IURQWHJJLDUH�O¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJL�
FD�GD�&29,'���´��QRQFKp�GHO�GHFUHWR�OHJJH���GLFHPEUH�
������Q�������UHFDQWH��³'LVSRVL]LRQL�XUJHQWL�SHU�IURQWHJ�
JLDUH� L� ULVFKL� VDQLWDUL� FRQQHVVL� DOOD� GLIIXVLRQH�GHO� YLUXV�
&29,'���´ª��SXEEOLFDWR�QHOOD� ��*D]]HWWD�8IILFLDOH���GHOOD�
5HSXEEOLFD�LWDOLDQD����JHQQDLR�������Q������

�9LVWD�O¶RUGLQDQ]D�GHO�0LQLVWUR�GHOOD�VDOXWH����JHQQDLR�
������FRQFHUQHQWH�XOWHULRUL�PLVXUH�XUJHQWL�LQ�PDWHULD�GL�
FRQWHQLPHQWR�H�JHVWLRQH�GHOO¶HPHUJHQ]D�HSLGHPLRORJLFD�
GD�&29,'����SHU�OH�5HJLRQL�3XJOLD�H�8PEULD��SXEEOL�
FDWD� QHOOD� ��*D]]HWWD�8IILFLDOH��� GHOOD�5HSXEEOLFD� LWDOLDQD�
���JHQQDLR�������Q������FRQ�OD�TXDOH�VRQR�VWDWH�DSSOLFDWH�
DOOH�SUHGHWWH�UHJLRQL�OH�PLVXUH�GL�FXL�DOO¶DUW����GHO�GHFUH�
WR�GHO�3UHVLGHQWH�GHO�&RQVLJOLR�GHL�PLQLVWUL����JHQQDLR�
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